AVIASCOPE / FB
Flexible endoscopes
with end-tip-deflection
• Available outer diameters 2.9mm, 3.8mm, 5.5mm, 6.5mm, 8mm and 11mm
• Working lengths from 300mm to 6000mm
• Eyepiece with adjustable focus
• Remote controlled angulation of distal tip in two directions (up/down) for
 2.9mm, 3.8mm and 5.5mm instruments and in four directions

vision directions are interchangeable mirror - attach-
ments (70° forward-oblique, 90° lateral, 110° retro-
grade). Same are applicable with each 0° direct view
objective with 40° field of view.
Documentation Certainly all FB-A V I A S C O P E S  are best suitable for use
with photographic or video-documentation systems. A
large selection of different b/w and colour CCD-
cameras as well as recording equipment  is available
to suit any individual application.
Scope of supply Each instrument comes in a rugged, impact-resistant,
lockable case for transport and storage incl. light guide
1800mm long, cleaning material, instruction manual
and individual end-control certificate.
   Instrument Line
Diameter [mm] Length [mm] Angulation [°] Order No. Basic instruments
2.9 300 2 X 120 FB-029-0300-2
2.9 500 2 X 120 FB-029-0500-2
2.9 1000 2 X 100 FB-029-1000-2
3.8 300 2 X 150 FB-038-0300-2
3.8 750 2 X 150 FB-038-0750-2
3.8 1250 2 X 150 FB-038-1250-2
5.5 750 2 X 120 FB-055-0750-2
5.5 1000 2 X 120 FB-055-1000-2
5.5 1500 2 X 120 FB-055-1500-2
6.5 750 4 X 140 FB-065-0750-4
6.5 1000 4 X 140 FB-065-1000-4
6.5 1500 4 X 140 FB-065-1500-4
6.5 2000 4 X 120 FB-065-2000-4
6.5 3000 4 X 120 FB-065-3000-4
8.0 750 4 X 140 FB-080-0750-4
8.0 1000 4 X 140 FB-080-1000-4
8.0 1500 4 X 140 FB-080-1500-4
8.0 2000 4 X 120 FB-080-2000-4
8.0 3000 4 X 120 FB-080-3000-4
8.0 4000 4 X 120 FB-080-4000-4
8.0 5000 4 X 100 FB-080-5000-4
8.0 6000 4 X 100 FB-080-6000-4
11 1000 4 X 120 FB-110-1000-4
11 2000 4 X 120 FB-110-2000-4
11 3000 4 X 100 FB-110-3000-4
11 4000 4 X 100 FB-110-4000-4
11 6000 4 X 100 FB-110-6000-4
Special instruments regarding diameter, length or field-of-view on customers request!
Vision direction Field of view Application Interchangeable
objectives 0° direct
40° Recommended for use in connection with

45° forward oblique
50° Special suitable for accurate inspection of
side bores; good combination of detail and
overall view; recommended for use in test
objects with reflecting surfaces
90° lateral
50° General purpose application for inspection
of areas which are located in a right angled
position to the endoscope axis special suit-
able for dark, light absorbing test objects
110° retrograde
50° For inspection of areas which are in a slight
backwards position to the endoscope axis
45°, 90° and 110° objective heads with larger or smaller field of views available on request!
Vision / F.o.v. [°] for FB-065-X for FB-080-X for FB-110-X
0 / 40 O-06-000-040 O-08-000-040 O-11-000-040
0 / 100 O-06-000-100 O-08-000-100 O-11-000-100
45 / 50 O-06-045-050 O-08-045-050 O-11-045-050
90 / 50 O-06-090-050 O-08-090-050 O-11-090-050
110 / 50 O-06-110-050 O-08-110-050 O-11-110-050
Mirror attachments Vision direction [°] for FB-065-X for FB-080-X for FB-110-X
70 SP-06-070 SP-08-070 SP-11-070
90 SP-06-090 SP-08-090 SP-11-090
110 SP-06-110 SP-08-110 SP-11-110